
249308-2017 Page 1/2

II.1.3.

II.1.2.

II.1.1.

II.1.

I.1.

I.1.

See the notice on TED website 249308-2017 - Change
Slovenia-Ljubljana: Photocopying and offset printing equipment
OJ S 123/2017 30/06/2017
Corrigendum
Supplies

Legal Basis:

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

Name and addresses
Official name: MJU
National registration number: 2482762000
Postal address: Tržaška cesta 21
Town: Ljubljana
NUTS code: SI021 Osrednjeslovenska
Postal code: 1000
Country: Slovenia
Contact person: Tajništvo Direktorata za javno naročanje
E-mail: gp.mju@gov.si
Telephone: +386 14781880
Fax: +386 14788331

:Internet address(es)
Main address: http://www.mju.gov.si

Name and addresses
Official name: Ministrstvo za pravosodje
National registration number: 2399237000
Postal address: Župančičeva ulica 3
Town: Ljubljana
NUTS code: SI Slovenija
Postal code: 1000
Country: Slovenia
E-mail: gp.mp@gov.si
Telephone: +386 13695342
Fax: +386 13695783

:Internet address(es)
Main address: http://www.mp.gov.si

Section II: Object

Scope of the procurement

Title
Dobava potrošnega materiala za tiskanje blagovne znamke HP.
Reference number: 4301-22/2016/125

Main CPV code
30120000 Photocopying and offset printing equipment

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/249308-2017
mailto:gp.mju@gov.si?subject=TED
http://www.mju.gov.si
mailto:gp.mp@gov.si?subject=TED
http://www.mp.gov.si


249308-2017 Page 2/2

VII.2.

VII.1.2.

VII.1.

VI.6.

VI.5.

II.1.4.

Type of contract
Supplies

Short description
Dobava potrošnega materiala za tiskanje blagovne znamke HP.

Section VI: Complementary information

Date of dispatch of this notice
28/06/2017

Original notice reference
Notice number in the OJ S: 2017/S 104-207220

Section VII: Changes

Information to be changed or added

Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number: IV.2.2
Instead of:

Date: 07/07/2017 10:00Local time: 
Read:

 10:00Date: 21/07/2017 Local time: 

Section number: IV.2.7
Instead of:

 12:00Date: 10/07/2017 Local time: 
Read:

 12:00Date: 24/07/2017 Local time: 

Section number: VI.3
Place of text to be modified:

Rok za sprejemanje ponudnikovih vprašanj
Instead of:

 12:00Date: 26/06/2017 Local time: 
Read:

 14:00Date: 07/07/2017 Local time: 

Other additional information

https://ted.europa.eu/en/notice/-/detail/207220-2017

